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Individual Bells

Thank you,
George , Sandy & Jack  Hodskins

�ere are many traditions that have stood the test 
of time, the o�cial “sound” of the holidays, the 
jingling of sleigh bells instantly puts a listener in 
the mindset of the holiday season. As always we 
work hard to bring you new products and designs 
with the highest quality of materials. As our 
business continues to grow, we know we are here 
thanks to the loyalty of our customers. We 

appreciate your continued support.    

SIZE

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

1-1/8”
1-1/4”
1-3/8”
1-1/2”
1-5/8”

COST

$5.20
$6.20
$7.60
$8.80
$10.00

SIZE

#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

1-3/4”
1-7/8”

2”
2-1/8”
2-1/4”

COST

$11.60
$14.00
$15.50
$18.00
$18.50

SIZE

#11
#12
#13
#14
#15

2-3/8”
2-1/2”
2-5/8”
2-3/4”
2-7/8”

COST

$21.00
$22.00
$26.40
$34.50
$37.50
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"I saw these bells when I was on vacation this summer and really liked the 
sound. I wanted to put a bell on my mountain bike to let other trail users 
know that I was coming. I bought the #5 and #4 bells and adapted them to 

hang on my handlebars." -Joe

"If magic had a sound, it would sound just like these bells! I couldn’t be happier 
with my purchase, thank you!!"  -Linda

"I use the bells with my mom who has dementia. She loves to shop and I try to 
let her be independent, so when I'm out of sight she can always hear me clear 
as a bell! And this time of year everyone stops and looks for me as I'm 
walking....the sound of the bells brings to mind the joy of the season." -Tracy

You can purchase any of our bells 
by themselves. All sizes and 
shapes come with a leather lace.



Trail Bells

Bear Bells

DESCRIPTION
2-#2 Bells

COST
$29.00

LENGTH
6.5”
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�ese bells are a very important safety tool when 
out on the trails with your horse. It alerts wildlife 
and hunters that you are passing through, lets 
other riders know where you are, as well as helps 

your horse maintain rhythm of gait.

�ese bells are made with a strong solid brass 
bell mounted on high quality leather with an 
easy to use swivel snap. Attach to collars, leads, 
articles of clothing, backpacks, walking sticks, 

bikes or saddles.

#1 Bell
#4 Bell

$17.00 ea.
$20.00 ea.

I keep purchasing these bells for Christmas decorations at home, but I keep 
giving them away for hostess gifts and thank yous" -Tim

"I was blown away by the ruggedness and excellent quality of these bells. If 
these don't last 100 years I will be very much surprised. Nice job!!" -Roger

"We ride where there is wildlife and bears. �e bells make a nice sound that is 
not annoying and are beautifully made. �ey look great attached to our horses' 

tack." -Debbie

"Love the craftsmanship of this bell. Having the snap on it will easily allow 
moving around as needed-backpack to dog to horse or whatever." -Sally

"I bought these for my backpack..love the jingle in my walk...such a head 
turner......my plan is to keep them on year 'round...another great product." 

-Anarchy 

#1 BELL SHOWN



Traditional Straps
DESCRIPTION

#1, 2 Bell
#1, 4 Bell
#1, 6 Bell
#1, 8 Bell
#1, 10 Bell

#2, 2 Bell
#2, 3 Bell
#2, 4 Bell
#2, 6 Bell
#2, 8 Bell
#2, 10 Bell

#4, 1 Bell
#4, 2 Bell
#4, 3 Bell
#4, 4 Bell

COST
$20.00
$33.50
$47.00
$60.00
$73.50

$23.50
$30.50
$37.50
$54.00
$67.50
$82.50

$16.00
$28.50
$37.50
$48.50

LENGTH
7.5”
10”
13”

16.5”
19.5”

8.5”
10”

11.5”
15.25”
19.25”
23.5”

5.75”
8.5”
10’’

12.5”

3

�ese are a New England Tradition. 
Each strap as a 2 1/2" ring attached 
at the top to easily �t over a 
standard sized door knob. Perfect to 
welcome guests, work as a New 
England Burglar Alarm or teach 
your dogs to ring the bells when 
they need to go potty. Instructions 

included with your order!

"�e leather and the bells and the workmanship on this product is 
extraordinary. I had a cheaper one for my dogs, and this one is so so much 

better. �e sound of the bells is beautiful and I couldn’t be happier." -Barb

"I love these bells! �ey remind me of the ones my grandmother used to put on 
her front door every year around Christmas. Very festive!" -Melissa

#2 BELL STRAPS
SHOWN



"�is has been a purchase I’ve been considering for a long time and without 
question I’m thrilled and satis�ed. �e burgundy leather is a rich deep dark 
color and the bells have such a wonderful traditional sound. Truly worth 
every penny. Great craftsmanship, super fast shipping, I couldn’t be more 

happy and we’re planning additional purchases soon!" -Laura

"My husband saw these and fell in love with them. �e sound was perfect. He 
is going to use them as part of his Santa get up during the Christmas season. 

He's so excited!" -Millicent

Heirloom Bells

DESCRIPTION

#2, 10 Bell
#4, 10 Bell
9 Bell Grad
13 Bell Grad
#2-12 Buckle
#2-30 Buckle
#4-30 Buckle

Graduated Buckle
Raspberry Buckle

Acorn Buckle

COST

$136.00
$178.00
$187.00
$253.00
$210.00
$430.00
$516.00
$714.00
$440.00
$440.00

LENGTH

28.5”
28.5”
27”
34”

42.5”- 12 bells
92” - 30 bells
92” - 30 bells
92” - 30 bells
92” - 30 bells
92” - 30 bells
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�ese are the highest quality products we have to 
o�er. Each design has two leather straps, with 
hand fastened slide loops between each bell. 
Perfect to decorate any �replace mantle or use on 

your horse drawn sleigh.



"My new bell looks beautiful on my 
collar and sounds great as I am 

running with my guy". -Sonny

"�is is a solid bell which is pretty loud 
so you will know where your dog 
is,my old dog can't always hear my 
whistle but now I can hear him." 

-Janice

"Perfect. Awesome quality. Fast 
shipping. It will be so nice to be able to 
hear my boy while romping in the 

woods. Five stars." –Jill

Dog Collar Bells
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Always know where your pet is, whether 
hunting or on a hike. Choose from 
PVC-Web material loop with a heavy duty 
snap for easy use. Or for hunting dogs, we 
suggest our original style with a leather loop 
that is permanently stapled together. Both 
loops �t a collar up to 1.5” wide. �ese hold 
up even in the toughest conditions and can be 
heard from a distance in the thickest grasses. 
�ese bells can also be used on horses, goats, 

luggage or children. #1 Bell
#2 Bell
#4 Bell
Hunting Dog
Set #4-6 Bell

Available in Black, Red, or Hunter Orange.
Hunting Dog Style: Black

$11.00 ea.
$12.00 ea.
$14.00 ea.

$50.50



Designer Door Hangers
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2-#1 Bells $29.00 ea.

New 
Designs
for 2023!

Avg. Size 6”x7”
Color Choices:

Black, Dark Brown, Light Brown, Burgundy, 
Red, Green, Blue, White, Pink, Purple or Teal

"Absolutely loved all the items we purchased.. 
useful and decorative" -Julia
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"My great nephew in 1st grade gave each of his classmates a Polar Express 
Bell including his teacher and Safe Program sta�. He received many joyful 
"thank you" from child to adult. One morning long after Christmas I heard 
that familiar beautiful sleigh bell ring. It was one of his classmates arriving 
to the Safe Program who had the sleigh bell still tied to her back pack. Easton 
and I both smiled. �e safe program teacher told me she had hers tied to her 
backpack through the Christmas season. Awesome gift that brings out the 

JOY of the season in everyone's heart !" –Debra

Polar Expre� Style Bell

#1 Bell
Velvet Bag

$6.00 ea.
$1.00 ea.

Do you believe? �is cheerful bell is
very popular around the holiday time
and is very similar to the bell in the 

movie.



Angel Keepsake Bells

Dove Design!

DESCRIPTION
Angel #1 Bell
Dove #1 Bell

Gift Box
 

COST
$14.00 ea.
$14.00 ea.

AVERAGE SIZE
3”x4”
3”x4”

8

 Card Reads:  Every time a bell rings, an 
angel gets their wings. 

Dress up a wine bottle, a gift or give to 
that special friend.

 Card Reads:  PEACE * LOVE * HOPE

"Absolutely beautiful! Exceeds expectations. I will be ordering more." -Debra

"Ordered these as a keepsake for the widow/widowers at my church this year. 
Received many compliments on them. �e leather and bell are very high 
quality and nicely made. Ordering and shipping was very easy. Highly 

recommend!" -Debbie

"I ordered these to give to a few special people and I'm extremely pleased with 
the size, craftsmanship and simplicity. �ey are perfect for little gifts." 

-Wendi

"I love the Dove Bell, I bought 2 to use on presents as part of the wrapping. �e 
dove is perfect for these times, o�ering peace, and love. All the bells are well 

made." -Mary

"Very Sweet the perfect size" -Deanna

" A unique and inexpensive gift. New England Bells are the highest quality 
and the best sounding bell I collect." -Pamela

Add $2.00



Heart Design!

Cardinal Keepsake Bells
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 Card Reads:  A true friend is hard to �nd. They are rare 
and one of a kind. I don't care if I only have a few. I know I 
have one of the best, that friend is you!

 Card Reads: Though we may be apart, you 
need to know that you are always in my heart. 

"I am from a family of 7..we lost one of our brothers .recently and I thought 
the sentiment �t our family" - Carol

"Very well made ornament. Good materials. Fast delivery was faster than I 
expected." -Fred

"�ese were ordered for Christmas gifts this year. �ey are so cute and I can 
see them used in numerous ways, including as Christmas ornaments to add 

special Christmas charm. �ings I like tend to sell out fast! I've learned to 
order when I see something, rather than waiting!" -Suze

"It’s beautifully crafted and I love the sound of the bell." -Colleen

"I will be ordering more of these to have on 
hand when a friend just needs to be 

reminded how special they are." -Hazel

"�is is a beautiful gift to share with close 
friends to remind them how important 
they are in our lives. Truly unique." -Barb

DESCRIPTION
#1 Heart Bell

#1 Cardinal Bell
Gift Box

 

COST
$14.00 ea.
$14.00 ea.

AVERAGE SIZE
3”x4”
3”x4”

All the Keepsakes items have the
option of a gift box. $2.00 extra

Add $2.00



Order Form
Ordered by

Description

Description

Name

Street

City State Zip Arrival Date

Gift CardSHIP TO:

Color Bell Qty. Unit Price Total Price

Address:

City

Daytime Phone Date

State Zip

Email

Per Address
Under $25.00

Check

Exp. Date

Visa MC

Credit Card Number
Subtotal

Shipping Gift 1

Shipping Gift 2

Total Amount

$6.00
$25.01 & Over $10.00

Charge

Name

Street

City State Zip Arrival Date

Gift CardSHIP TO:

Color Bell Qty. Unit Price Total Price

SHIPPING CHARGES PAYMENT METHOD TOTALS

CCV Code

Customer Signature

All items listed are available in 
Solid Brass or Nickel Plated, Solid Brass (Silver)

Leather Color Choices:
Black, Dark Brown, Light Brown, Burgundy, Red, Blue, Green, White, Pink, Purple or Teal
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